expense includes total interest expense, excluding Allowance for Funds Used During Construction, and an estimate of
the interest component of rentals. TECO Energy does not have any preferred stock outstanding, and there were no
preferred stock dividends paid or accrued during the periods presented.

The sale of our former subsidiary TECO Guatemala, Inc., was completed in December 2012 and is considered a
discontinued operation. Prior periods presented have been adjusted to reflect the classification of TECO Guatemala,
Inc., as discontinued operations.

TECO Coal was considered a discontinued operation and asset held for sale at December 31, 2014. Prior periods
presented have been adjusted to reflect the classification of TECO Coal as discontinued operations.

S-5

Edgar Filing: TECO ENERGY INC - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 13

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION

The following table summarizes the historical capitalization of TECO Energy at December 31, 2014 and its
capitalization as adjusted to reflect the issuance and sale of notes contemplated by this prospectus supplement based
on estimated net proceeds of $248.6 million and our application of the net proceeds in the manner described in �Use of
Proceeds.�

December 31, 2014
Actual
Amounts

As
Adjusted

($ in millions)
Cash and cash equivalents $ 25.4 $ 32.8

Short-term debt 139.0 89.0
Long-term debt due within one year 274.5 83.3
Long-term debt, less amount due within one year 3,354.0 3,604.0

Total debt 3,767.5 3,776.3
Common equity 2,574.7 2,574.7

Total capitalization $ 6,342.2 $ 6,351.0

S-6

Edgar Filing: TECO ENERGY INC - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 14

Table of Contents

USE OF PROCEEDS

We estimate that the net proceeds, after deducting underwriting discounts and commissions and estimated offering
expenses, from this offering will be approximately $248.6 million. We plan to use the net proceeds from the issuance
of the notes to retire TECO Finance�s 6.75% Notes maturing May 2015, to repay borrowings under TECO Finance�s
revolving credit facility, and for general corporate purposes. Amounts drawn under TECO Finance�s revolving credit
facility, which matures on December 17, 2018, bear interest at rates that fluctuate daily.